
 

 

Diary Dates – Summer Term 2016 

Class Forums 
 
Monday 25th April  Reception  9 a.m. 
Tuesday 26th April           Year 3            9 a.m. 
Wednesday 27th April Year 2            9 a.m. 
Thursday 28th April           Year 4            9 a.m. 
Friday 29th April   Year 1   9 a.m. 
 
Monday 25th April 

 Year 1 play – Florence Nightingale – 2.30 p.m. 
 

   MONDAY 2TH MAY – MAY DAY HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
Wednesday 11th May 

 New Starters Parents Evening 7 p.m. 
 
Wednesday 25th May  

 Governors Meeting 
 
Friday 27th May 

 Celebration of learning Assembly 9 a.m. 
 

                        School Closes for half term 3.15 p.m. 
 
Wednesday 8th June 

 110 Years Celebration Picnic (details to follow) 

 
Wednesday 15th June 

 Sports Day          (Friday 17th June back up Sports Day) 

 
Wednesday 6th July 

 New starters Lunch with Parents 11.30 a.m. 
 
Monday 18th July 

 Celebration of Learning Assembly – 9a.m. 
 
Tuesday 19th July 

 Leavers Assembly – 1.15 p.m. 
 SCHOOL CLOSES FOR SUMMER BREAK at 2 p.m. 

  
More dates to follow 

Tweedmouth West First School 

Tweedmouth West First School, Osborne Road, Berwick upon Tweed, TD15 2HS. 
Tel: 01289 306151        Email: admin@tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk 

Website: tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk     Head Teacher: Anne Rutherford 

Respect Responsibility Resilience 


